JARCHERY, COMPET!

ITION'S

SUNGAILIAT BABEL  Tikus Emas Archery 2025

V2025 5.7 Sep 2025 Schedule

5 Sep 2025, Friday

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

6 Sep 2025, Saturday

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

13:30-14:30

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

01:00

01:00

01:00

01:00

01:00

01:00

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

01:00

00:30
00:30

SCHEDULE

Recurve
Recurve
Qualification
Recurve
Compound
Qualification

Compound

Nasional U-18
Nasional U-18
Qualification

Nasional U-18

Nasional U-15
Nasional U-15
Qualification

Nasional U-15

Nasional Kelas 4-6
Nasional Kelas 4-6
Qualification

Nasional Kelas 4-6

Nasional Kelas 1-3
Nasional Kelas 1-3
Qualification

Nasional Kelas 1-3

Nasional U-7
Nasional U-7
Qualification

Nasional U-7

Individual Matches

1/4: RM, RW, NSD4M, NSD4W
1/2: RM, RW, NSD4M, NSD4W
Bronze: RM, RW, NSD4M, NSD4W
1/4: CM, CW, NU15M, NU15W

1/2: CM, CW, NU15M, NU15W
Bronze: CM, CW, NU15M, NU15W

Barebow
Barebow
Qualification
Barebow

Individual Matches
1/4: BM, BW, NU18M, NU18W
1/2: BM, BW, NU18M, NU18W
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JARCHERY, COMPET!

ITION'S

SUNGAILIAT BABEL  Tikus Emas Archery 2025

V2025 5.7 Sep 2025 Schedule

6 Sep 2025, Saturday

7 Sep 2025, Sunday

16:00-16:30

(Continue)

SCHEDULE

Individual Matches, Saturday (Continue)
00:30 Bronze: BM, BW, NU18M, NU18W

Individual Matches

08:00-08:25 00:25 Gold: Recurve Women
08:25-08:50 00:25 Gold: Recurve Men
08:50-09:15 00:25 Gold: Barebow Women
09:15-09:40 00:25 Gold: Barebow Men
09:40-10:05 00:25 Gold: Compound Women
10:05-10:30 00:25 Gold: Compound Men
10:30-10:55 00:25 Gold: Nasional U18 Women
10:55-11:20 00:25 Gold: Nasional U18 Men
11:20-11:45 00:25 Gold: Nasional U15 Women
13:00-13:25 00:25 Gold: Nasional U15 Men
13:25-13:50 00:25 Gold: Nasional Kelas 4-6 Women
13:50-14:15 00:25 Gold: Nasional Kelas 4-6 Men
AR_CO08 Report Created: 12 Aug 2025 07:33 @ UTC+07:00 Page 2/2



http://www.tcpdf.org

